
ANTIBIOTICS
ITEM NO.  SIZE
Ampicillin, Sodium Salt
KCA40040-1        1 g
KCA40040-10        10 g
KCA40040-100        100 g

Blasticidin S HCl Powder
KCB12200-0.05  50 mg
KCB12200-0.1       100 mg

Carbenicillin
KCC46000-1         1 g
KCC46000-5         5 g

Cefotaxime
KCC51000-1         1 g

Doxycyclilne HCl
KCD43020-10         10 g
KCD43020-25         25 g

Hygromycin B
KCH75000-1         1 VL
KCH75000-5         5 × 1 VL 

Polymixin B Sulfate
KCP40160-5         5 g

Puromycin
KCP33020-0.025     25 mg
KCP33020-0.1         100 mg

ORDER TODAY!    midsci.com • custserv@midsci.com • 800.227.9997 • f: 636.225.9998

Laboratory Equipment & Supplies

GENERAL
ITEM NO.   SIZE
Agarose, Low EEO 
KCA20080-100  100 g

Agarose, Tablets 
KCA20096-50  50 g

Ammonium Acetate 
KCA20600-10000 10 kg

Boric Acid
KCB32050-500  500 g

Citric Acid, Trisodium Dihydrate
KCS23040-500  500 g

Colistin Sulfate  
KCC70700-5  5 g

DTT 
KCD11000-5  5 g

Ethanol, Reagent Grade
KCA22645-4000 4 L

Formamide, Super Pure
KCF11900-0.1  100 mL

Proteinase K
KCP50220-0.1  100 mg

Sodium Chloride
KCS23020-1000  1 kg

Tween 20
KCP20370-0.5  500 mL

Water, Distilled
KCW20525-4000 4 L

Water, MBG, DNase, RNase Free
KC248700-500  500 mL
KC248700  1 gal

X-GAL
KCB71800-1  1 g

PRICE

$225.52

$176.00

$464.00

$45.00

$34.00

$608.00

$77.00

$98.97

$25.00

$163.01

$45.00

 
$45.00

$33.00

$45.00
$75.00

$118.00

Find more chemicals and 
information online

Safety Data Sheets - 
Technical Specifications

CHEMICALS
TOP SELLERS

PRICE

$34.00
$85.40

$300.00

$183.00
$339.00

$77.00
$198.27

$78.00

$153.00
$291.00

$206.00
$905.00

$295.72

$60.00
$206.00 
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BUFFERS
ITEM NO   SIZE  
Boric Acid, Crystals, ACS
KCB32025-500  500 g  
KCB32025-5000 5 kg 

Citric Acid Anhydrous
KCC34500-1000 1 kg 

EDTA 0.5M Solution pH 8.0
KCE14000-500  500 mL 

Glycine, Free Base
KCG36050-500  5 g 

HEPES, Free Acid
KCH75030-1000  1 kg 

PBS 1X Solution 
KCP10400-500  500 mL
KCP10400-1000  1 L 

PBS 10X Solution 
KCP32060-500  500 mL 

PBS Tablets
KCP32080-100T  100 Tab 

TAE, TRIS Acetate EDTA 10X Solution
KCT60010-1000  1 kg 

Tricine Ultra Pure
KCT24000-500.0 500 g 
KCT24000-1000.0 1 kg 

Tris Base Ultra Pure 
KCT60040-500  500 g  
KCT60040-1000  1 kg 

TRIS HCI 
KCT60050-500  500 g  
KCT60050-1000  1 kg 

GROWTH MEDIA
ITEM NO.      SIZE 
Agar, High Gel Strength, Powder
KCA20020-500      500 g 

Albumin, Bovine Fraction V
KCA30075-100      100 g 

Glycerol, USP
KCG22020-1      1 L 
KCG22020-4      4 L 

Lennox LB Broth, Granulated
KCL24066-1000     1 kg 

Luria Broth Miller's Modified
KCL24080-500      500 g 

Miller's LB Agar, Granulated
KCL24022-500      500 g 

Miller's LB Broth, Granulated
KCL24400-1000     1 kg 

Nutrient Agar
KCN14100-500      500 g 

Peptone, Granulated
KCP20250-1000     1 kg 

Peptone, Powder
KCP20240-1000     1 kg 

Terrific Broth, Modified, Powder
KCT15000-1000     1 kg 

Tryptone, Granulated
KCT60065-1000     1 kg 

Tryptone, Powder
KCT60060-500      500 g 

Yeast Extract, Granulated
KCY20025-1000     1 kg 

Yeast Extract, Powder
KCY20020-500      500 g 
KCY20020-1000     1 kg 

Find more chemicals and information online
Safety Data Sheets - Technical Specifications
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PRICE

$227.05

$183.00

$60.00
$193.00

$172.00

$69.00

$153.00

$172.00

$137.00

$172.00

$144.00

$144.00

$193.00

$100.00

$224.00

$100.00
$167.00

PRICE

$49.00
$176.00

$69.92

$90.00

$63.00

$459.00

$33.00
$55.00

$36.00

$67.00

$50.00

$387.00
$689.00

$70.00
$109.49

$108.00
$153.15


