



GENERAL

ITEM NO.	SIZE	PRICE
Agarose, Low EEO KCA20080-100	100 g	\$225.52
Agarose, Tablets KCA20096-50	50 g	\$176.00
Ammonium Acetate KCA20600-10000	10 kg	\$464.00
Boric Acid KCB32050-500	500 g	\$45.00
Citric Acid, Trisodium Dihydrate KCS23040-500	500 g	\$34.00
Colistin Sulfate KCC70700-5	5 g	\$608.00
DTT KCD11000-5	5 g	\$77.00
Ethanol, Reagent Grade KCA22645-4000	4 L	\$98.97
Formamide, Super Pure KCF11900-0.1	100 mL	\$25.00
Proteinase K KCP50220-0.1	100 mg	\$163.01
Sodium Chloride KCS23020-1000	1 kg	\$45.00
Tween 20 KCP20370-0.5	500 mL	\$45.00
Water, Distilled KCW20525-4000	4 L	\$33.00
Water, MBG, DNase, RNase Free KC248700-500 KC248700	500 mL 1 gal	\$45.00 \$75.00
X-GAL KCB71800-1	1 g	\$118.00

ANTIBIOTICS

ITEM NO.	SIZE	PRICE
Ampicillin, Sodium Salt KCA40040-1 KCA40040-10 KCA40040-100	1 g 10 g 100 g	\$34.00 \$85.40 \$300.00
Blasticidin S HCl Powder KCB12200-0.05 KCB12200-0.1	50 mg 100 mg	\$183.00 \$339.00
Carbenicillin KCC46000-1 KCC46000-5	1 g 5 g	\$77.00 \$198.27
Cefotaxime KCC51000-1	1 g	\$78.00
Doxycycline HCl KCD43020-10 KCD43020-25	10 g 25 g	\$153.00 \$291.00
Hygromycin B KCH75000-1 KCH75000-5	1 VL 5 × 1 VL	\$206.00 \$905.00
Polymixin B Sulfate KCP40160-5	5 g	\$295.72
Puromycin KCP33020-0.025 KCP33020-0.1	25 mg 100 mg	\$60.00 \$206.00

Find more chemicals and
information online

Safety Data Sheets -
Technical Specifications

MIDSCITM
Laboratory Equipment & Supplies



GROWTH MEDIA

ITEM NO.	SIZE	PRICE
Agar, High Gel Strength, Powder KCA20020-500	500 g	\$227.05
Albumin, Bovine Fraction V KCA30075-100	100 g	\$183.00
Glycerol, USP KCG22020-1	1 L	\$60.00
KCG22020-4	4 L	\$193.00
Lennox LB Broth, Granulated KCL24066-1000	1 kg	\$172.00
Luria Broth Miller's Modified KCL24080-500	500 g	\$69.00
Miller's LB Agar, Granulated KCL24022-500	500 g	\$153.00
Miller's LB Broth, Granulated KCL24400-1000	1 kg	\$172.00
Nutrient Agar KCN14100-500	500 g	\$137.00
Peptone, Granulated KCP20250-1000	1 kg	\$172.00
Peptone, Powder KCP20240-1000	1 kg	\$144.00
Terrific Broth, Modified, Powder KCT15000-1000	1 kg	\$144.00
Tryptone, Granulated KCT60065-1000	1 kg	\$193.00
Tryptone, Powder KCT60060-500	500 g	\$100.00
Yeast Extract, Granulated KCY20025-1000	1 kg	\$224.00
Yeast Extract, Powder KCY20020-500	500 g	\$100.00
KCY20020-1000	1 kg	\$167.00

BUFFERS

ITEM NO	SIZE	PRICE
Boric Acid, Crystals, ACS KCB32025-500	500 g	\$49.00
KCB32025-5000	5 kg	\$176.00
Citric Acid Anhydrous KCC34500-1000	1 kg	\$69.92
EDTA 0.5M Solution pH 8.0 KCE14000-500	500 mL	\$90.00
Glycine, Free Base KCG36050-500	5 g	\$63.00
HEPES, Free Acid KCH75030-1000	1 kg	\$459.00
PBS 1X Solution KCP10400-500	500 mL	\$33.00
KCP10400-1000	1 L	\$55.00
PBS 10X Solution KCP32060-500	500 mL	\$36.00
PBS Tablets KCP32080-100T	100 Tab	\$67.00
TAE, TRIS Acetate EDTA 10X Solution KCT60010-1000	1 kg	\$50.00
Tricine Ultra Pure KCT24000-500.0	500 g	\$387.00
KCT24000-1000.0	1 kg	\$689.00
Tris Base Ultra Pure KCT60040-500	500 g	\$70.00
KCT60040-1000	1 kg	\$109.49
TRIS HCl KCT60050-500	500 g	\$108.00
KCT60050-1000	1 kg	\$153.15

Find more chemicals and information online
Safety Data Sheets - Technical Specifications